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RURAL  538,433,017  546,551,075  6,959,840  553,510,915  531,473,177  6,959,840STORY 
URBAN  2,407,032,932  2,293,168,241  130,844,738  2,424,012,979  2,276,188,194  130,844,738STORY 

****TOTAL FOR COUNTY  2,839,719,316  137,804,578  2,977,523,894  2,807,661,371  137,804,578  2,945,465,949 
8585D001   940,567,555  914,893,410STORY COUNTY ASSESSOR 
8585E001   1,899,151,761  1,892,767,961AMES CITY ASSESSOR 

****TOTAL FOR ALL ASSESSORS  2,839,719,316  2,807,661,371

8585G811   1,890,206,110  1,896,589,910  1,896,589,910  1,890,206,110AMES REGULAR 
8585J811   1,092,318  1,092,318   AMES AGRICULTURAL 
8585G812   15,442,591  13,462,298  2,325,406  15,787,704  13,117,185  2,325,406CAMBRIDGE REGULAR 
8585J812   245,862  245,862   CAMBRIDGE AGRICULTURAL 
8585G813   8,990,742  9,295,025  9,295,025  8,990,742COLLINS REGULAR 
8585J813   95,600  95,600   COLLINS AGRICULTURAL 
8585G814   16,575,523  15,334,763  1,662,030  16,996,793  14,913,493  1,662,030COLO REGULAR 
8585J814   206,800  206,800   COLO AGRICULTURAL 
8585G815   22,507,899  22,909,291  22,909,291  22,507,899GILBERT REGULAR 
8585J815   191,000  191,000   GILBERT AGRICULTURAL 
8585G816   61,909,266  21,923,267  40,946,703  62,869,970  20,962,563  40,946,703HUXLEY REGULAR 
8585J816   315,313  315,313   HUXLEY AGRICULTURAL 
8585G817   6,189,963  6,326,200  6,326,200  6,189,963KELLEY REGULAR 
8585J817   261,400  261,400   KELLEY AGRICULTURAL 
8585G818   15,706,582  14,117,022  2,033,088  16,150,110  13,673,494  2,033,088MAXWELL REGULAR 
8585J818   67,332  67,332   MAXWELL AGRICULTURAL 
8585G819   5,135,245  973,986  4,407,900  5,381,886  727,345  4,407,900MCCALLSBURG REGULAR 
8585J819   122,800  122,800   MCCALLSBURG AGRICULTURAL 
8585G820   159,132,441  126,189,529  37,125,426  163,314,955  122,007,015  37,125,426NEVADA REGULAR 
8585J820   698,900  698,900   NEVADA AGRICULTURAL 
8585G821   28,666,560  28,912,836  1,361,894  30,274,730  27,304,666  1,361,894ROLAND REGULAR 
8585J821   268,500  268,500   ROLAND AGRICULTURAL 
8577G725   2,810,332  2,841,937  2,841,937  2,810,332SHELDAHL REGULAR 
8577J725   73,800  73,800   SHELDAHL AGRICULTURAL 
8585G822   34,731,895  31,781,189  3,630,140  35,411,329  31,101,755  3,630,140SLATER REGULAR 
8585J822   315,600  315,600   SLATER AGRICULTURAL 
8585G823   122,141,544  85,774,238  36,783,031  122,557,269  85,358,513  36,783,031STORY CITY REGULAR 
8585J823   400,100  400,100   STORY CITY AGRICULTURAL 
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8585G824   10,329,061  10,748,692  10,748,692  10,329,061ZEARING REGULAR 
8585J824   163,200  163,200   ZEARING AGRICULTURAL 

****TOTAL FOR ALL CITIES  2,291,698,708  130,275,618  2,417,455,801  2,274,718,661  130,275,618  2,400,475,754 
85850225   1,828,359,140  1,835,506,818  1,835,506,818  1,828,359,140AMES 
85850472   195,739,751  146,320,424  54,421,793  200,742,217  141,317,958  54,421,793BALLARD 
85851350   78,412,128  78,992,133  2,042,504  81,034,637  76,369,624  2,042,504COLLINS-MAXWELL 
85851359   128,633,263  127,042,237  6,069,930  133,112,167  122,563,333  6,069,930COLO-NESCO 
85852466   220,981,759  222,644,078  222,644,078  220,981,759GILBERT 
85854617   274,868,639  245,524,922  37,125,426  282,650,348  237,743,213  37,125,426NEVADA 
85774779   2,884,132  2,915,737  2,915,737  2,884,132NORTH POLK 
85855643   204,675,779  169,500,399  38,144,925  207,645,324  166,530,854  38,144,925ROLAND-STORY 
85086561   8,665,244  8,983,382  8,983,382  8,665,244UNITED 
85646985   2,246,114  2,289,186  2,289,186  2,246,114WEST MARSHALL 

****TOTAL FOR ALL K-12 SCHOOLS  2,839,719,316  137,804,578  2,977,523,894  2,807,661,371  137,804,578  2,945,465,949 
8577F011   2,943,219,835  2,837,430,130  137,804,578  2,975,234,708  2,805,415,257  137,804,578DES MOINES AREA CC 
8564F006   2,246,114  2,289,186  2,289,186  2,246,114IOWA VALLEY CC 

****TOTAL FOR ALL COMMUNITY COLLEGES  2,839,719,316  137,804,578  2,977,523,894  2,807,661,371  137,804,578  2,945,465,949 
8585K001   22,966,023  22,148,943COLLINS 
8585K002   103,542,460  102,270,971FRANKLIN 
8585K003   41,775,747  40,864,075GRANT 
8585K004   31,362,261  30,868,207HOWARD 
8585K005   27,603,733  26,785,678INDIAN CREEK 
8585K006   29,739,295  29,241,939LAFAYETTE 
8585K007   21,006,855  20,145,663LINCOLN 
8585K008   33,808,605  32,572,529MILFORD 
8585K009   36,732,806  35,768,166NEVADA 
8585K010   25,057,662  24,519,394NEW ALBANY 
8585K011   34,551,776  32,725,513PALESTINE 
8585K012   26,214,027  25,502,378RICHLAND 
8585K013   21,031,023  20,380,055SHERMAN 
8585K014   31,119,340  30,107,838UNION 
8585K015   22,668,859  21,500,480WARREN 
8585K016   37,370,603  36,071,348WASHINGTON 

****TOTAL FOR ALL TOWNSHIPS  546,551,075  531,473,177
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8585C001   2,839,719,316  2,807,661,371STORY COUNTY AG EXTENSION 
8585L001   2,945,465,949  2,839,719,316  137,804,578  2,977,523,894  2,807,661,371  137,804,578STORY COUNTY HOSPITAL 
8585S004   29,181,336  27,573,166HOWARD-ROLAND CEMETERY 
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